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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Bratislava 16.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:30

(180) 300m - Dievcata (2007-2008) :: Beh H

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(267)
(220)
(225)
(224)
(204)
(270)
(273)
(268)

Meno Nar.
RYBKOVA Laura 2008
KNAZKOVA Violka 2008
MISAKOVA Viktéria 2008
MALACKA Vanesa 2007
BORKOVA Kristina 2008
UHERCIKOVA Viktéria 2008
ZILINSKA Julia 2008

SOBOTOVA Veronika

2007

Spracované programom AtletIS
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© HRDO Sport 2015

Klub / Krajina
ZS s MS Bahon
ZS s MS Béahon
ZS s MS Bahon
ZS s MS Béahon
ZS s MS Bahon
ZS s MS Béahon
ZS s MS Bahon
ZS s MS Béahon

Vykon
49,45
52,27
55,29

1:01,22

1:.01,31

1:03,82

1:04,02

1:05,25



	(180) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh H

